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Degree Programs and Coordinators
by Department

School of Business
Master of Business Administration

Business Analytics Specialization (BUSN_MBAO01)
Strategy, Innovation, and Leadership (BUSN_MBAO03)
Stephen Tomkiel — tomkiels@tcnj.edu

School of Education

Department of Educational Administration and
Secondary Education

Master of Education in Educational Leadership

Flexible Option (EDAD_MEDO1)
Accelerated Option (EDAD_MEDO03)
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu

Department of Elementary and
Early Childhood Education
Master of Education in Early Childhood and

Elementary Education
Arti Joshi - ajoshi@tcnj.edu

Department of Special Education, Language
and Literacy
Master of Arts in Special Education

SPEC_MATO1
Helene Anthony — anthonyh@tcnj.edu
David Bwire - bwired@tcnj.edu

Master of Education in Special Education

Certified in Special Education (SPEC_MEDO01)

Certified in Other Area (SPEC_MEDO02)

MEd with Cert. as Teacher of the Blind/VI
(SPEC_MEDO6)
Helene Anthony - anthonyh@tcnj.edu
David Bwire - bwired@tcnj.edu

Master of Education in Teaching

English as a Second Language

ESLA_MEDO02
Yigiang Wu — wuyigiang@tcnj.edu

Regional Training Center Partnership
Master of Education in Educational Leadership -
Instruction (RTC)

EDAD_MEDO5
Alan Amtzis - amtzis@tcnj.edu

Other Education Programs
Master of Arts in Educational Studies

EDUC_MA 01
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu

Department of Counselor Education
Master of Arts in Counselor Education

School Counseling Option (COUN_MA_01)
Kathleen Grant - grant24@tcnj.edu

Clinical Mental Health Counseling (COUN_MA _07)
Atsuko Seto - seto@tcnj.edu

School of Engineering

Master of Education in Integrative STEM Education

STEM_MEDO1
Manuel Figueroa - figuerom@tcnj.edu

School of Humanities and Social Sciences

Department of English
Master of Arts in English

ENGL_MA 01
Jo Carney - carney@tcnj.edu

Department of Political Science
Master of Public Policy

POLS_MPPO01
Daniel Bowen - bowend@tcnj.edu

School of Nursing and Health Sciences

Department of Nursing
Master of Science in Nursing
Adult/Gerontological Primary Care Nurse Practitioner
(NURS_MSNOS5)
Family Nurse Practitioner Option (NURS_MSNO01)
Family Nurse Practitioner for Certified Nurse
Practitioners Option (NURS_MSNO02)
Neonatal Nurse Practitioner Option (NURS_MSNO03)
School Nurse Option (NURS_MSN15)
Judy Harkins - harkinsj@tcnj.edu

Department of Public Health
Master of Public Health

PBHL_MPHO01

Epidemiology and Health Analytics Option
Global Health Option

Health Communication Option
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Sylvia Twersky — twerskys@tcnj.edu

Interdisciplinary Programs
Master of Business Administration/

Master of Public Health

BUSN_MBAO1, PBHL_2DG01
Stephen Tomkiel - tomkiels@tcnj.edu
Sylvia Twersky — twerskys@tcnj.edu

Global Graduate Programs
Primary Contact for Global Graduate Programs:
Off-Site Graduate Programs — osgp@tcnj.edu

Master of Education in

Elementary or Secondary Education
ELEC_MEDO3, SECE_MEDO1
Stuart Carroll - szcarrol@tcnj.edu

Master of Education in Teaching

English as a Second Language

ESLA_MEDO01
Yigiang Wu - wuyigiang@tcnj.edu

Global Master’s Program in

Educational Leadership - Educational Studies
EDUC_MA_01 with EDAD_CER01 and EDAD_SCTO01
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu
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Accelerated Combined
Bachelor's to Master's Programs
and Coordinators by Department

These programs are only available to TCNJ students
who begin at the undergraduate level.

School of Education

Department of Educational Administration and
Secondary Education

Urban Secondary Education, BA or BS/MAT

USED_MATO01
Marissa Bellino (Interim) — bellinom@tcnj.edu

Department of Elementary and

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood/Urban Education and
Elementary/Urban Education, BS/MAT

ELEU_MATO1
Shamaine Bertrand, bertrans@tcnj.edu
Greer Burroughs, burrougg@tcnj.edu

Department of Special Education, Language

and Literacy

Early Childhood/Special Education, BS/MAT
ECSE_MATO01

Jody Eberly, jeberly@tcnj.edu
Nadya Pancsofar, pancsofa@tcnj.edu

Education of the Deaf and Hard of Hearing/

Elementary Education, BS/MAT
DHHA_MATO1
Melanie Phillips
mphillip@tcnj.edu

Special Education/Elementary Education, BS/MAT
SPEC_MATO02
Helene Anthony — anthonyh@tcnj.edu

Secondary Special Education, BA or BS/MAT
SESP_MATO01
Anne Peel - peela@tcnj.edu

School of Humanities and Social Sciences
Department of English
English, BA/MA
ENGL_MA 01
Jo Carney - carney@tcnj.edu

Department of Political Science
Public Policy, BA/MPP

POLS_MPP01
Daniel Bowen - bowend@tcnj.edu

School of Nursing and Health Sciences

Department of Public Health
Public Health, BA or BS/MPH
PBHL_MPHO01
Epidemiology and Health Analytics Option
Global Health Option
Health Communication Option
Sylvia Twersky — twerskys@tcnj.edu
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Certificate Programs and
Coordinators by Department

School of Arts and Communication

Department of Journalism and Professional Writing

Professional and UX/UI Writing Certificate
Kim Pearson — kpearson@tcnj.edu

School of Business
Business Analytics Certificate
Strategy, Innovation, and Leadership Certificate

Stephen Tomkiel
tomkiels@tcnj.edu

School of Education

Department of Educational Administration and

Secondary Education

Educational Leadership Graduate Certificate
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu

Educational Leadership Post-Master’s Certification
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu

Supervisor Certificate
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu

Teacher Leader Certificate
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu

Department of Elementary and
Early Childhood Education
Early Childhood and Elementary Education

Post-Baccalaureate Dual Certification
Arti Joshi — ajoshi@tcnj.edu

Department of Special Education, Language and
Literacy
Bilingual Endorsement Certification

Yigiang Wu — wuyigiang@tcnj.edu

Teacher of Students with Disabilities

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate

Helene Anthony - anthonyh@tcnj.edu
David Bwire — bwired@tcnj.edu

Teaching English as a Second Language

Endorsement Certification
Yigiang Wu - wuyigiang@tcnj.edu

Teaching English as a Second Language

Initial Certification
Yigiang Wu - wuyigiang@tcnj.edu

Regional Training Center Partnership
Brain-Based Teaching Certificate
Alan Amtzis - amtzis@tcnj.edu

Classroom Climate Certificate
Alan Amtzis - amtzis@tcnj.edu

Differentiated Classroom Certificate
Alan Amtzis - amtzis@tcnj.edu

Other Education Programs
Environmental Sustainability Education

Graduate Certificate
Lauren Madden — maddenL@tcnj.edu

Department of Counselor Education
Student Assistant Coordinator
Mark Woodford - woodford@tcnj.edu

School of Engineering

Integrative STEM Methods Graduate Certificate
Manuel Figueroa - figuerom@tcnj.edu

School of Humanities and Social Sciences

Department of African American Studies
Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, and Antiracism
Graduate Certificate

Leigh-Anne Francis - francisL@tcnj.edu

Department of Political Science
Public Policy Graduate Certificate
Daniel Bowen - bowend@tcnj.edu
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Department of Women’s, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies
Gender and Sexuality Graduate Certificate

Marla Jaksch - jakschm@tcnj.edu

School of Nursing and Health Sciences
Department of Kinesiology and Health Sciences
Wellness Coaching Graduate Certificate

Anne Farrell - afarrell@tcnj.edu

Department of Nursing
Nurse Practitioner Post-Master’s Certificate

Adult/Gerontological Primary Care Nurse Practitioner
Option

Family Nurse Practitioner Option

Family Nurse Practitioner Option for Specialist NPs
Judy Harkins - harkinsj@tcnj.edu

School Nurse Instructional Certificate
Judy Harkins - harkinsj@tcnj.edu

Nurse Educator Certificate
Judy Harkins — harkinsj@tcnj.edu

Department of Public Health
Health Risk and Communication Graduate

Certificate
Sylvia Twersky — twerskys@tcnj.edu

Public Health Graduate Certificate
Sylvia Twersky - twerskys@tcnj.edu

Global Graduate Programs
Primary Contact for Global Graduate Programs:
Off-Site Graduate Programs — osgp@tcnj.edu

Bilingual Endorsement Certification
Yigiang Wu - wuyigiang@tcnj.edu

Teacher Certificate for International Students:

Elementary or Secondary Education
Stuart Carroll — szcarrol@tcnj.edu

Teaching English as a Second Language
Certification Program
Yigiang Wu - wuyigiang@tcnj.edu

Global Educational Leadership

Post-Master’s Certificate
Linda Mayger — maygerL@tcnj.edu
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